INAT 27 0% B B B) R AR B E

Q27008 gtk zess

INZT270((kseh k k) ) B 25417 M. TERMIRSBTEA
(1) Ik K ZE8h: 08:00 - 09:00(2) 2 3B44:: 08:00 - 09:00
1§ FAMooVitFkE| /A 32 2708 B R BIE Aluh s, PAR 2N 3Z 27 0% FHEZEAESk B E]

TR 3G K, A3E2705% B R) 3R
133 I K ZEsk 7y 18] R BT ) 3%
EH— 08:00 - 09:00
S8 BEHI— 08:00 - 09:00
= :00-009:
s~ EH= 08:00 - 09:00
N 21 08:00 - 09:00
=375 10
BT 08:00 - 09:00
Kptl
EHAR 08:00 - 09:00
AAB{EKE EH#IE 08:00-09:00
LT
AR
EZHF AR270% 1SS
) FHIED: s K 2
h—Efx YRR 13
. 1TZERA): 27 4y
AR RIZE:
ESDS
=&

ALY E


https://moovitapp.com/hangzhou___%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E-5015/lines/270%E8%B7%AF/644359/2591947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5015&af_sub7=5015&deep_link_sub1=5015&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D644359%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D644359%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_270%E8%B7%AF_%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99_%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_270%E8%B7%AF_%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99_%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E_View

7. EEEE

1344
HERBEFR
ALY E
m=[Epx
FIMk
HE=H
m—E&Ek
SEZHA
TRER
LT
RABEKRE
PN
=R
FRAHTAS
2

LS v

NRE27 04 AR E] R
FERHE T KRR

E/—
28—
Ef=
£
Eh
ER/IN
EHH

NR2708 81 S

76 28R
YhmdE: 13
1TZER ) 27 &
B

08:00 -

08:00 -

08:00 -

08:00 -

08:00 -

08:00 -

08:00 -

= Ny ¥
© OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00

09:00


https://moovitapp.com/hangzhou___%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E-5015/lines/270%E8%B7%AF/644359/2591947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovitapp.com/hangzhou___%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E-5015/lines/270%E8%B7%AF/644359/2591946/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99

& Ty B %,

&%\\\'ﬁﬂ_ - [#] OpenSh:emap contributors | € OpenMap‘I’lIesﬂl
B 29ERE @moovit
YR AFEmoovitapp.com FEk/A 222708 A PDF B [R) R ALk pE &l . {3 FIMoovit
A RERMNBSII AR . FIZERZIR AR A AT Bt 47757, g SR E AT ]
%FMoovit - MaaSHRIAFTE - MFIEE - MoovititK 5

© 2024 Moovit - {RE FTEAF


https://moovitapp.com/hangzhou___%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E-5015/lines/270%E8%B7%AF/644359/2591946/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovitapp.com/hangzhou___%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E-5015/lines/270%E8%B7%AF/644359/2591947/zh-cn?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Dzh-cn%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3D%25E4%25B8%25AD%25E5%259B%25BD%26ep.metro_name%3D%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fzh-cn%2Fline-pdf-Hangzhou___%25E6%259D%25AD%25E5%25B7%259E-5015-1051400-644359&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5015&af_sub7=5015&deep_link_sub1=5015&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D644359%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D644359%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_270%E8%B7%AF_%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99_%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_270%E8%B7%AF_%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99_%E6%9D%AD%E5%B7%9E_View
https://moovit.com/about-us/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovit.com/maas-solutions/?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://moovitapp.com/index/zh-cn/%E5%85%AC%E5%85%B1%E4%BA%A4%E9%80%9A-countries?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99
https://editor.moovitapp.com/web/community?campaign=line_pdf&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=%E5%9F%8E%E7%AB%99%E7%81%AB%E8%BD%A6%E7%AB%99&lang=en

